Cutlist of BHM 6th, September-2020

Centre Name Gautam College Hamirpur

Centre Name Gautam College Hamirpur

3106 17-GGC-08 AKSHAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR All
3107 17-GGC-01 ANUJ BHATIA GIRDHARI LAL All
3108 17-GGC-02 ASHISH AITHANI SINGH PUSHKAR AITHANI SINGH All
3109 17-GGC-05 ATUL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR All
3110 17-GCC-11 DEEPAK THAKUR SURJIT THAKUR All
3111 17-GGC-07 KARAN KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN All
3113 17-GGC-10 SAHIL ASHWANI KUMAR All
3114 17-GGC-03 SANJEEV KUMAR NARESH KUMAR All
3115 17-GGC-06 SHUBHAM KASHAV SURESH KUMAR All
3117 17-GGC-04 VIJAY KUMAR NAND LAL All
3118 17-GGC-09 VISHAL THAKUR MANJEET SINGH All
Centre Name Himachal Institute of Engineering & Technology Shahpur

2794 AJAY KUMAR MAHINDER SINGH R/602
2803 16-BHE-08 AMIT DWE ASHOK KUMAR R/601
2804 AMIT KUMAR TEK CHAND R/601
2815 16-BHE-19 NEERAJ SHARMA BHANI DASS R/601,605
2816 PRAVEEN KUMAR SOHAN SINGH R/601,605
2825 16-BHE-30 SOURAV KAPOOR KISHORI LAL R/605
2851 16-BIMT-15 SUNIL SINGH BEER SINGH R/601
3011 17-BHE-01 AKARSH DOGRA SHASHI KANT SHARMA All
3012 17-BHE-02 ANKUSH SHARMA KARAM CHAND All
3013 17-BHE-03 AARIF AKBAR MIR MOHAMMAD AKBAR MIR All
3016 17-BHE-06 CHIRAG GOSWAMI DHARAMENDER KUMAR All
3018 17-BHE-08 KASHISH KUMAR NEK RA]J All
3021 17-BHE-11 LUCKY RAJINDER SINGH All
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Centre Name Himachal Institute of Engineering & Technology Shahpur

3022 17-BHE-12 MUNISH JASWAL JAGPAL SINGH All

3023 17-BHE-14 NANCY PARVINDER KUMAR All

3024 17-BHE-15 NIKHIL DOGRA MOHAN LAL DOGRA All

3025 17-BHE-16 RAHUL SHARMA DINKAR SHARMA All

3026 17-BHE-17 RAJESH KUMAR PARTAP CHAND All

3028 17-BHE-19 RITIK MILKHI RAM All

3030 17-BHE-21 SAHIL SALATHIA PURAN CHAND All

3033 17-BHE-24 VISHAL KOTWAL SURESH KUMAR All

3034 17-BHE-26 YASIR NISSAR DAR NISSAR AHMAD DAR All

3035 17-BHE-27 HRITHIK PATHAK PREM PARKASH PATHAK All

3036 17-BHE-28 AYUSH THAPA SUDHIR KUMAR THAPA All
Centre Name Science Block,HPU, Shimla-05

3063 17-HSL-09 ANMOL THAKUR SUSHIL THAKUR All
Centre Name Govt. College Solan

2706 15-SCM-02 SONIA YASH PAL R/607
2707 15-SCM-03 VIJAY KUMAR RAM LAL R/607
2747 15-SCM-43 NIKHIL KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND R/602
2867 16-SCM-02 PRITIKA DHALTA DIWAN SINGH R/601
2875 16-SCM-43 GAURAV SHARMA NIKKA RAM R/601
2881 16-SCM-33 AMAN THAKUR MANOHAR SINGH R/601
2882 16-SCM-34 SUNIL SHARMA KRISHAN DUTT SHARMA R/601,606
2883 16-SCM-35 SANDEEP SHARMA DIWAKAR SHARMA R/601
2887 16-SCM-55 PANKA]J PHOOL CHAND R/601,605,606
2903 16-SCM-25 DIGVIJAY MADAN LAL R/601,606,
2913 16-SCM-06 NITIN RAJENDER KUMAR R/601
2921 17-SCM-01 KABIR GULAB SINGH All
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Centre Name Govt. College Solan

2923 17-SCM-03 PRIYANKA BALVEER SINGH All
2924 17-SCM-04 GUNJAN DUTTA KALYAN SINGH All
2927 17-SCM-07 SHRUTI LAIQ RAM BHARMAIK All
2928 17-SCM-08 NANCY MEHTA HUKAM MEHTA All
2930 17-SCM-10 HARISH KUMAR UTTAM SINGH All
2932 17-SCM-12 AKSHAY CHAUHAN GIAN SINGH All
2933 17-SCM-13 RAUNAK CHAUHAN RAJ PAL All
2937 17-SCM-17 PRIYA THAKUR MAHENDER SINGH All
2941 17-SCM-21 NAVEEN KAISH RAM All
2945 17-SCM-25 SAKSHI PYARE LAL All
2948 17-5CM-28 RITESH DEVINDER SINGH All
2949 17-SCM-29 JAIDUTT NAND LAL All
2950 17-SCM-30 CHANDAN SURESH KUMAR All
2951 17-SCM-31 REENU DEVI SHER BAHADUR All
2952 17-5CM-32 PAWAN KUMAR ARJUN SINGH All
2953 17-SCM-33 RAHUL KRISHAN LAL All
2954 17-SCM-34 VISHAL SINGH BALVINDER SINGH All
2955 17-5CM-35 SHIVANI MEHTA VISHWA NATH All
2956 17-SCM-36 AKSHAY GAUTAM PARVEEN GAUTAM All
2957 17-SCM-37 MAHIMA KUMARI KESHAV RAM All
2958 17-SCM-38 VIJAY RA] THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR All
2959 17-5CM-39 DEEPSHIKHA THAKUR RAM LAL THAKUR All
2960 17-SCM-40 KHAGENDER CHANDER BAHADURROKA Al
2961 17-SCM-41 SAKSHI THAKUR JAGAT SINGH All
2962 17-SCM-42 RAJ KUMAR RAM LAL All
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Centre Name Govt. College Solan

2963 17-SCM-43 LUCKY SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA All
2964 17-SCM-44 ANJANA AMAR SINGH All
2966 17-SCM-46 ANAND SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA All
2967 17-SCM-47 MANISH THAKUR INDER CHAND THAKUR All
2969 17-SCM-49 SARIKA RAMESH All
2970 17-SCM-50 SAHIL YADAV PYARE LAL YADAV All
2972 17-SCM-52 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURENDER SINGH All
2976 17-SCM-56 RISHABH KASHYAP MAHENDER PAL All
2977 17-SCM-57 ASHUTOSH MEHRA GOPAL SINGH MEHRA All
2982 17-SCM-62 SHIVANI JOGINDER SINGH All
2983 17-SCM-63 KAJOL SHARMA BHUPENDER SHARMA All
2985 17-SCM-65 PINAK ADLAKHA SURESH KUMAR ADLAKHA All
2986 17-SCM-66 ANJALI SURYA KANT All
2987 17-SCM-67 VIPUL THAKUR PRADEEP THAKUR All
2989 17-SCM-69 PUNIT KUMAR KESHAV RAM All
2991 17-SCM-71 PRAVINA BHAGAT SINGH All
2992 17-SCM-72 NIKITA SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR All
2998 17-SCM-78 SAHIL KAUNDAL KAILASH CHAND All
3041 17-BIMT-01 ABHISHEK KUMAR NEK RA]J All
3044 17-BIMT-03 HIMANSHU KARIR SANJEEV KARIR All
3045 17-BIMT-04 JATIN THAKUR YUGAL KISHOR All
3046 17-BIMT-05 KULWANT VEER SINGH All
3047 17-BIMT-06 MANISH BHAGAT RAVIDUTT BHAGAT All
3048 17-BIMT-07 MAYANK PANDEY BHUWAN CHANDER PANDEY  All
3049 17-BIMT-08 PREM PAL RAM LAL All
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Centre Name Govt. College Solan

3050

3051

3052

Centre Name

3056

3057

3058

3060

3062

3064

3065

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

3071

3072

3073

3074

3075

3076

3077

3078

3079

3080

13-GS-553

17-BIMT-09

17-BIMT-10

SACHIN SINGH

SATYAVAN

SAURABH

Ambedkar Bhawan H.P. University-5

17-HSL-01

17-HSL-02

17-HSL-03

17-HSL-06

17-HSL-08

17-HSL-10

17-HSL-11

17-HSL-12

17-HSL-13

17-HSL-14

17-HSL-15

17-HSL-16

17-HSL-17

17-HSL-18

17-HSL-19

17-HSL-20

17-HSL-21

17-HSL-22

17-HSL-23

17-HSL-24

17-HSL-25

17-HSL-26

AAYUSH

ABHAY THAKUR

ABHISHEK SHARMA

AKSHAY THAKUR

AMIT THAKUR

ARYAN RAJ] ROHTA

ASHISH RANJAN

CHANDAN KUMAR

CHIRAN]JEEVI RAJ

DEEPAK SHARMA

DEMESH KUMAR

DHARMENDER

DIKSHA CHAUHAN

DIKSHIT

ISHANT THAKUR

KARAN CHAUHAN

KESHAV

KIRTI SINGH

MADHU BALA

MOHIT KHEMTA

NAGESH KUMAR

NARENDER SHARMA

RAJINDER SINGH

KEHAR SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

BALBIR

TARA CHAND THAKUR

ANIL KUMAR

DHYAN SINGH THAKUR

JAGDISH THAKUR

HEM RAJ ROHTA

RAVINDRA PRASAD

RAJENDRA RAM

SHADHU SARAN SINGH

HEM RA]J

PINA LAL

HARDYAL SINGH

LAYAK RAM CHAUHAN

BHEEM SEN

MURARI LAL

JAIPAL

BALBIR SINGH

BHUPENDER SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

SURA]J PRAKASH

MAN SINGH

SUNDER SINGH

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All
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Centre Name Ambedkar Bhawan H.P. University-5

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3087

3088

3089

3090

3091

3092

3093

3095

3096

3097

3098

3099

3100

3101

3102

3103

3104

17-HSL-27

17-HSL-28

17-HSL-29

17-HSL-30

17-HSL-31

17-HSL-33

17-HSL-34

17-HSL-35

17-HSL-36

17-HSL-37

17-HSL-38

17-HSL-39

17-HSL-41

17-HSL-04

16-GCM-745

16-SCVB-06

16-GSK-550

16-GS-399

14-ST-273

14-GSC-27

15-GS-447

16-AK-20

NITISH KUMAR

PRIYA

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJU

RAVISHARMA

ROHIT KUMAR

SADH RAM

SAHIL JASWAL

SAKSHAM RANA

SHUBHAM ROKTA

SUNNY KUMAR

TILAK CHAN D SHAH

VINAY DAHIYA

AJAY KUMAR

AKSHAY THAKUR

HIMANSHU RANA

KARAN

LEELADHAR

NITIKA

RAKESH VERMA

SATYJEET SINGH RATHOUR

VIRENDER KUMAR

BANKE BIHARI SAW

MURARI LAL

SHATRUGHAN RAVIDAS

RAM SINGH

JAIDEV SHARMA

PRAKASH CHAND

SOHAN LAL

BALWANT SINGH JASWAL

BARINDER SINGH RANA

MANOJ KUMAR ROKTA

KASTURI LAL

SADHU CHARAN SAHU

VIJAY DAHIYA

MAN SINGH

BAL KISHAN THAKUR

KULWANT SINGH

KULDEEP CHAND

ANOOP KUMAR

RANVEER THAKUR

CHANDER SINGH

VISHWAJEET

OM PRAKASH

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All



